ARISH WHISKEY,.

In order to be called an “Irish Whiskey”,
distilled spirit must be;

+ aged in wood barrels for a minimum of 3 years.
+ a minimum of 40% ABV.
+ distilled and matured on the island of Ireland.

There are several types of Irish Whiskey including;

POT STILL IRISH WHISKEY

Pot still whiskey is whiskey made
from a combination of malted
barley and unmalted barley and is
distilled in traditional copper pot
stills. Pot Still Irish Whiskeys are
characterised by full bodied flavours
and a wonderful creamy mouth feel.

BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY

A blended whiskey is a combination
of 2 or more styles of whiskey (grain,
pot still or malt whiskey).

GRAIN IRISH WHISKEY

Grain whiskey is typically
produced from a mash of maize
and malted barley. Grain whiskey
is lighter in character than pot
still whiskey and generally the
characteristics display delicate,
fragrant and floral notes.

MALT IRISH WHISKEY

A single malt whiskey is made
exclusively from malted barley and
is distilled using a pot still.

THE THREE STYLES 13.50
GRAIN, POT & MALT ALL FROM THE BUSKER

TRIO FROM TULLAMORE 15.00
ORIGINAL BLENDED, 12 YEARS OLD & 14 YEARS OLD

THE MIGHTY MIDDLETON 25.00

REDBREAST 12, GREEN SPOT, MIDLETON VERY RARE 2024

-

0'MALLEY'S

~—— IRISH BAR & KITCHEN ——

© @OMALLEYSIRISHBARANDKITCHEN - ¢ @OMALLEYSIRISHBAR



- ARISH WHISKEY. -

POT STlLL ........................................................

GREEN SPOT SINGLE POT STILL

GREEN SPOT CHATEAU MONTELENA
GREEN SPOT CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON
BLUE SPOT 7 YEAR OLD

YELLOW SPOT 12 YEAR OLD

GOLD SPOT 13 YEAR OLD - THE GENERATIONS EDITION

RED SPOT 15 YEAR OLD

THE BUSKER SINGLE POT STILL
POWERS GOLD LABEL \
POWERS GOLD LABEL DISTILLER’S CUT
REDBREAST LUSTAU EDITION
REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD

REDBREAST 15 YEAR OLD

MIDLETON VERY RARE 2024

BLENDED .........................................................

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH

BUSHMILLS CARIBBEAN RUM FINISH CASK FINISH
THE BUSKER TRIPLE CASK TRIPLE SMOOTH

GRACE O’MALLEY BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY
GRACE O’MALLEY DARK CHAR CASK IRISH WHISKEY
PADDY IRISH WHISKEY

TEELING PINEAPPLE RUM CASK

TEELING STOUT CASK FINISH

JAMESON CRESTED

JAMESON 18 YEAR OLD

TULLAMORE D.E.W. 12 YEAR OLD SPECIAL RESERVE

THE BUSKER SINGLE GRAIN
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN

SECRET IRISH GRAIN 8 YEARS OLD

MALT ..................................................................

BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD

THE BUSKER SINGLE MALT

GLENDALOUGH 7 YEAR OLD - MIZUNARA FINISH
TULLAMORE D.EW. 14 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
TULLAMORE D.E.W. 18 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
WATERFORD ARGOT CURVEE

6.30
8.30
8.30
11.30
9.80
15.30
14.30
5.80
4.80
5.30
7.30
7.30
10.30
19.80

6.30
6.30
8.30
7.80
4130
7.80

0'MALLEY'S

= IRISH BAR & KITCHEN ——

@OMALLEYSIRISHBARANDKITCHEN + ¢ @OMALLEYSIRISHBAR





