& IRISH WHISKEY

In order to be called an "Irish Whiskey", distilled spirit must be;

- aged in wood barrels for a minimum of 3 years.
 - a minimum of 40% ABV.
 - distilled and matured on the island of Ireland.

There are several types of Irish Whiskey including;

POT STILL IRISH WHISKEY

Pot still whiskey is whiskey made from a combination of malted barley and unmalted barley and is distilled in traditional copper pot stills. Pot Still Irish Whiskeys are characterised by full bodied flavours and a wonderful creamy mouth feel.

BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY

A blended whiskey is a combination of 2 or more styles of whiskey (grain, pot still or malt whiskey).

GRAIN IRISH WHISKEY

Grain whiskey is typically produced from a mash of maize and malted barley. Grain whiskey is lighter in character than pot still whiskey and generally the characteristics display delicate, fragrant and floral notes.

MALT IRISH WHISKEY

A single malt whiskey is made exclusively from malted barley and is distilled using a pot still.

WHISKEY FLIGHTS

THE THREE STYLES

13.50

GRAIN, POT & MALT ALL FROM THE BUSKER

TRIO FROM TULLAMORE

15.00

ORIGINAL BLENDED, 12 YEARS OLD & 14 YEARS OLD

THE MIGHTY MIDDLETON

25.00

REDBREAST 12, GREEN SPOT, MIDLETON VERY RARE 2024







* IRISH WHISKEY

	POT STILL		
	GREEN SPOT SINGLE POT STILL	6.30	
	GREEN SPOT CHATEAU MONTELENA	8.30	
	GREEN SPOT CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON	8.30	
	BLUE SPOT 7 YEAR OLD	11.30	
	YELLOW SPOT 12 YEAR OLD	9.80	
	GOLD SPOT 13 YEAR OLD - THE GENERATIONS EDITION	15.30	
	RED SPOT 15 YEAR OLD	14.30	
	THE BUSKER SINGLE POT STILL	5.80	
	POWERS GOLD LABEL	4.80	
	POWERS GOLD LABEL DISTILLER'S CUT	5.30	
	REDBREAST LUSTAU EDITION	7.30	
	REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD	7.30	
	REDBREAST 15 YEAR OLD	10.30	
	MIDLETON VERY RARE 2024	19.80	
	BLENDED		
	BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	5.80	
	BUSHMILLS CARIBBEAN RUM FINISH CASK FINISH	5.30	
	THE BUSKER TRIPLE CASK TRIPLE SMOOTH	5.30	
	GRACE O'MALLEY BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY	5.80	
	GRACE O'MALLEY BLENDED TRISH WHISKEY	6.80	
	PADDY IRISH WHISKEY	4.80	
	TEELING PINEAPPLE RUM CASK	5.80	
	TEELING STOUT CASK FINISH	5.80	
	JAMESON CRESTED	5.30	
		16.30	
	TULLAMORE D.E.W. 12 YEAR OLD SPECIAL RESERVE	6.80	
	TOLLAMORE D.E.W. 12 YEAR OLD SPECIAL RESERVE	0.00	
	GRAIN		
	THE BUSKER SINGLE GRAIN	6.80	
	GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL	5.30	
	TEELING SINGLE GRAIN	6.30	
	SECRET IRISH GRAIN 8 YEARS OLD	5.80	
	MALT		
	BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD	6.30	
	THE BUSKER SINGLE MALT	6.30	
	GLENDALOUGH 7 YEAR OLD - MIZUNARA FINISH	8.30	
	TULLAMORE D.E.W. 14 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	7.80	
	TULLAMORE D.E.W. 18 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	11.30	
1	WATERFORD ARGOT CURVEE	7.80	1
			1 0





